
FULL INSTALLATION
LEGALIZATION AND PERMITS
(LICENSES, ENERGY CERTIFICATE
ELECTRICAL REGISTRATION) 
HUAWEI INVERTER
(10 YEARS WARRANTY)
TOP BRAND PV MODULES
(12 YEARS WARRANTY)

ALL INCLUDED SAVINGS

Are you thinking of installing solar panels?
THIS YEAR DEDUCT 80% OF YOUR INSTALLATION

DEDUCTION OF 40% FOR MAIN RESIDENCE AND 40% FOR IMPROVEMENT IN 
ENERGY EFFICIENCY FOR GENERATING YOUR OWN ENERGY. FREE STUDY.

100% FINANCING 
WITHOUT INITIAL INVESTMENT

10 PV MODULES OF 450 Wp 4.500 € + VAT (4,5 KWp) 

Considering an electricity cost of 0,13 €/kWh, and a 
compensation cost of 0,11 €/kWh, and 65% of energy 
self-consumption, the following annual savings are obtained

900 € annual savings
IBI reduction (to be assessed according to the city council)
+2178 € IRPF (40% main residence, 20% second residence)
+2178 € deduction IRPF energy efficiency (40%)

With these annual savings, the photovoltaic installation pays for itself in one or two years.
VIRTUAL BATTERY. Reduce the bill to €0, share the surplus energy among others homes 
or store them for other months (optional)

WWW.PICOINGENIEROS.COMproyectos@picoingenieros.com / T. +34 687 875 049



PERSONALIZED STUDY FOR YOUR HOME

DOCUMENT PROCESSING AND ASSEMBLY OF SOLAR FACILITY

WWW.PICOINGENIEROS.COM
proyectos@picoingenieros.com / T. +34 687 875 049

SPECIALISTS IN PHOTOVOLTAIC ENERGY
MORE THAN 15 YEARS IN THE ACTIVITY

PROYECTOS DE INGENIERÍA

Self consumption and utility photovoltaic projects
Installation in houses, community property owners, industry
Document processing and permits in local council, 
government and grid operator
Connection point processing
Technical and legal audits
Subsidies processing

CALCULATE YOUR INSTALLATION!

Send us an electricity bill 
and we will do a free study

3.500 kWh
4.700 kWh
6.000 kWh
7.200 kWh
8.400 kWh

Annual 
consumption

Number of 
PV modules

Installed 
capacity

Energy 
generation

Annual 
savings

Cost*

* Cost for standard house, to confirm after site visit

6
8
10
12
14

2,6 kWp
3,6 kWp
5,4 kWp
6,3 kWp
7,2 kWp

3.800 kWh
5.000 kWh
6.300 kWh
7.600 kWh
8.800 kWh

620 €
810 €

1.000 €
1.190 €
1.380 €

3.500 €
4.000 €
4.500 €
5.000 €
5.500 €

VAT 
included

4.235 €
5.840 €
5.445 €
6.050 €
6.655 €

LOW VOLTAGE ELECTRICITY FACILITIES
ENERGY EFFICIENCY
OPENING PROJECTS
FIREFIGHTING INSTALLATIONS
ELECTRIC CAR CHARGERS
AIR CONDITIONING AND 
VENTILATION INSTALLATIONS


