# Are you thinking of installing solar panels?

## THIS YEAR DEDUCT 80% OF YOUR INSTALLATION

DEDUCTION OF 40% FOR MAIN RESIDENCE AND 40% FOR IMPROVEMENT IN PICOL ENERGY EFFICIENCY FOR GENERATING YOUR OWN ENERGY. FREE STUDY.

**100% FINANCING** WITHOUT INITIAL INVESTMENT

### 10 PV MODULES OF 450 Wp 4.500 € + VAT (4,5 KWp)

#### ALL INCLUDED

 FULL INSTALLATION
LEGALIZATION AND PERMITS (LICENSES, ENERGY CERTIFICATE ELECTRICAL REGISTRATION)
HUAWEI INVERTER (10 YEARS WARRANTY)
TOP BRAND PV MODULES (12 YEARS WARRANTY)

#### SAVINGS

Considering an electricity cost of 0,13 €/kWh, and a compensation cost of 0,11 €/kWh, and 65% of energy self-consumption, the following annual savings are obtained

- y00 € annual savings
- IBI reduction (to be assessed according to the city council)
- +2178 € IRPF (40% main residence, 20% second residence)
- +2178 € deduction IRPF energy efficiency (40%)

With these annual savings, the photovoltaic installation pays for itself in one or two years. VIRTUAL BATTERY. Reduce the bill to €0, share the surplus energy among others homes or store them for other months (optional)

#### WWW.PICOINGENIEROS.COM

# DOCUMENT PROCESSING AND ASSEMBLY OF SOLAR FACILITY

### PERSONALIZED STUDY FOR YOUR HOME CALCULATE YOUR INSTALLATION!

Annual consumption	Number of PV modules	Installed capacity	Energy generation	Annual savings	Cost*	VAT included
3.500 kWh	6	2,6 kWp	3.800 kWh	620 €	3.500 €	4.235 €
4.700 kWh	8	3,6 kWp	5.000 kWh	810 €	4.000 €	5.840 €
6.000 kWh	10	5,4 kWp	6.300 kWh	1.000 €	4.500 €	5.445 €
7.200 kWh	12	6,3 kWp	7.600 kWh	1.190 €	5.000 €	6.050 €
8.400 kWh	14	7,2 kWp	8.800 kWh	1.380 €	5.500 €	6.655 €

\* Cost for standard house, to confirm after site visit

#### SPECIALISTS IN PHOTOVOLTAIC ENERGY MORE THAN 15 YEARS IN THE ACTIVITY

- Self consumption and utility photovoltaic projects
- Installation in houses, community property owners, industry
- Document processing and permits in local council, government and grid operator
- Connection point processing
- Technical and legal audits
- Subsidies processing

### **PROYECTOS DE INGENIERÍA**

- LOW VOLTAGE ELECTRICITY FACILITIES
- ENERGY EFFICIENCY
- OPENING PROJECTS
- FIREFIGHTING INSTALLATIONS
- ELECTRIC CAR CHARGERS
- AIR CONDITIONING AND VENTILATION INSTALLATIONS

Send us an electricity bill and we will do a free study



WWW.PICOINGENIEROS.COM

proyectos@picoingenieros.com / T. +34 687 875 049

